
LOT 7
IN OR 2637/578
HOLLY POINT UNIT 5 UNR

SWIATEK STEVEN & KAITLIN R
10623 VILLANOVA RD
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32218

45-2N-28-525E-0007-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

4003.00

05/25/2023 MLU

01/06/2023 NWA 0.57 128,250 0 0 128,250

STANDARD
4

147,194
28,601

128,250
304,045
128,580
175,465

HX HB VX 55,000
120,465
304,045

0

170,354

2637/578 5/08/2023 WD Q I 01 312,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULOW ROBERT F

SWIATEK STEVEN & KA

2258/1742 2/26/2019 WD Q I 01 195,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PMR LLC

BULOW ROBERT F

2023
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B1905806 NEW FGR DOOR 1,923 07/01/2019

M0409036 H/AC 0 12/01/2004

2020HX Base Yr

94003 SAGE CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0800 02 2,643 117.0000 81.90 216,462 2002 2010 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

1 M/H 94+ – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1969

BAS 1,969 100 1,969 109,657

DCK 1,216 15 182 10,136

UOP 1,293 25 323 17,989

UST 308 55 169 9,412

4,786 2,643 147,194

BAS=[YR=2004]  W7 N13 W25  D2 L2  DCK=[YR=2004]  N11 W8 N5 W4
S5 W21 S38 W9 S4 E9 S4  D10 R7  E28  R10 U7  W38 N27 E26 N11$
S11 W26 S27 E60 N27 $ PTR= S40 UOP=[YR=2005]  W25 S13 W26 S22
E44 UST=[YR=2006]  E14 N22 W14 S22$ N22 E7 N13$ N40 $ .
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3 0920 CWALL-WD/M 0 100 0 0 250.00 LF 390.00 390.00 100 2004 2004 3 24 23,400

4 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 0 0 247.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2004 2004 3 24 593

5 0300 BOAT DCK W 0 100 30 6 180.00 SF 40.00 40.00 100 2010 2010 3 64 4,608

28,601

1 000116 C SFR MARSH 100 0.00 0.00 0.57 AC 1.00 1.00 1.50 150,000.00 225,000.00 128,250


